(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Dec 2023

1 New Year's Day

January 2024

-I_—-'IE-

5-i_ﬁm_

Feb 2024 »

7

TERM ONE COMMENCES

8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
JNA OFFICE REOPENS

22 23 24 25 26 Australia Day 27 28
WEST COAST FEVER JUNIOR  |WEST COAST FEVER JUNIOR

CLINIC — GOLD NETBALL CLINIC — GOLD NETBALL

CENTRE - 10.00AM CENTRE - 1.00PM

NETSETGO CLINIC - GOLD

NETBALL CENTRE - 1.30PM

29 30 31




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Jan 2024 February 2024 Mar 2024 »
. Mon | _Tue | _Wed | Thu J _Fi | _Sat | Sun |
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
JETS Info Evening JETS Pre Trial WEST COAST FEVER ADULT NSG Holiday Clinic
Future JETS Info Evening CLINIC - GOLD NETBALL 9.00am - 11.00am
CENTRE 6.00PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Development Seminar Opening Date for JNA Board JETS Trials
Future JETS Uniform Fitting Nominations 4 x Positions - TBC
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
JETS Trials JETS Trials
26 27 28 29
JETS Trials JETS Seminar




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Feb 2024

March 2024

Apr 2024 »

. Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | ___Fi___J __Sat_ | __ Sun___|
1 2 3

No Extensions

JETS Training

4 Labour Day (WA) 5 6 7 8 Int!l. Women's Day 9 10

Winter Rego Opens JETS Training

Closing Date for JNA Board

Nominations - TBC

4 x Board Positions
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
JETS Testing - TBC JETS Training JETS - Jan Rowe Cup
Development Seminar
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
JETS Testing - TBC JNA AGM Future JETS Phase One
Development Seminar JETS Training

No Liimits Come and Try

25 26 27 28 29 Good Friday 30 Easter Saturday 31 Easter Sunday
JETS Trials Winter Rego Closes Future JETS Phase One TERM ONE ENDS SCHOOL HOLIDAYS




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)

S/H —SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Mar 2024

ApriI 2024

May 2024 »

-z—-m—

Winter Competition Commences
WEEK 1
15U, 18U, Opens

Winter Competition Commences
WEEK 1
Mixed - TBC

1 Easter Monday 7
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
TERM TWO COMMENCES Future JETS Phase One Clubs Info Meeting
JETS Training
22 23 24 25 Anzac Day 26 27 28
Clubs Info Meeting Future JETS Phase One Winter Competition Commences
JETS Training EEK 1
No Limits 7U, 8U, 9U, 10U, 11U, 12U, 13U
29 30




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)

S/H —SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Apr 2024

May 2024

Jun 2024 »

____Mon | Tue | Wed | __Thu __J ___Fi___ | __Sat___J| __ Sun___|
1 2 3 4 5

Future JETS Phase One EEK 2
JETS Training NET Commences
No Limits
6 7 8 9 10 1 12 Mother's Day
WEEK 2 WEEK 2 Future JETS Phase One EEK 3
Mixed - TBC JETS Training BREAST CANCER CHARITY DAY
No Limts
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
WEEK 3 WEEK 3 Future JETS Phase One EEK 4
BREAST CANCER CHARITY DAY |Mixed — TBC JETS Training
BREAST CANCER CHARITY DAY |No Limits
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
WEEK 4 WEEK 4 Future JETS Phase One EEK 5
Mixed - TBC JETS Training
No Limits
27 Reconciliation Day 28 29 30 31
WEEK 5 WEEK 5 JETS Training
Mixed - TBC No LImits




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)

S/H —SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« May 2024

June 2024

____Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fi____ | _ _sSat___J| ___Sun_ |

1 Fuel To Go & Play Champs

Jul 2024 »

2 Fuel To Go & Play Champs

Pride Round

No Games at JNA No Games at JNA
3 Western Australia Day (WA) |4 5 6 7 8 9
Fuel To Go & Play Champs Future JETS Phase Two EEK 6
No Games at JNA
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
WEEK 6 WEEK 6 Future JETS Phase Two EEK7
Mixed - TBC JETS Event
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
WEEK 7 WEEK 7 Future JETS Phase Two EEK8
Mixed - TBC JETS Event
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
WEEK 8 WEEK 8 Future JETS Phase Two TERM TWO ENDS WEEK 9 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Mixed - TBC JETS Wind Up NET Final Week




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

Mixed - TBC

<« Jun 2024 Ju Iy 2024 Aug 2024 »
-E_-m-m_
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
NetSetGO Clinic SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
9.00am - 11.00am
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
TERM THREE COMMENCES ~ [WEEK 9 Future JETS Phase Two EEK 10
WEEK 9 Mixed - TBC
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
WEEK 10 WEEK 10 Future JETS Phase Two EEK 11
Mixed - TBC
29 30 31
WEEK 11 WEEK 11 Future JETS Phase Two




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Jul 2024

August 2024

Sep 2024 »

. Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu __J ___Fi___J __Sat_ | __ Sun___|
1 2 3 4

Final Round and Presentations

EEK 12
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
WEEK 12 WEEK 12 Future JETS Phase Two EEK 13 Future JETS - Belmont Cup
Mixed - TBC
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
WEEK 13 WEEK 13 EEK 14
Mixed - TBC SILLY SOCKS DAY
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
WEEK 14 \WEEK 14 EEK 15 Future JETS - Demons Cup (TBC)
SILLY SOCKS DAY Mixed - TBC Final Day 7U - 10U
SILLY SOCKS DAY Presentations 11U
26 27 28 29 30 31
WEEK 15 \WEEK 15 FINALS - WEEK 1
Mixed - TBC Semi Flnals




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Aug 2024

September 2024

____Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | ___Fi____ | __Sat_ | ___ Sun___|

Oct 2024 »

1 Father's Day
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
FINALS - WEEK 1 FINALS — WEEK 2
Semi Finals Preliminary Finals
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
FINALS - WEEK 2 GRAND FINALS
Preliminary Finals Spring Rego Open
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
GRAND FINALS Spring Rego Closed TERM THREE ENDS SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
23 King's Birthday (WA) 24 25 26 27 28 29
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

30




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Sep 2024

October 2024

____Mon | Tue | Wed | ___Thu | ___Fri_____
1 2 3 4

s-z—s_m—

Nov 2024 »

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
TERM FOUR COMMENCES
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Spring Competition Commences  |Spring Competition Commences
WEEK 1 WEEK 1
13U, 15U, 18U, Opens NET, 7U, 8U, 9U, 10U, 11U, 12U,

Mixed TBC
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
WEEK 2 WEEK 2
28 29 30 31
WEEK 3 WEEK 3




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Oct 2024 November 2024 Dec 2024 »

. Mon |  Tue |  Wed [  Thu [  Fi | sa |  sun
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

WEEK 4 WEEK 4

11 Remembrance Day 12 13 14 15 16 17

WEEK 5 WEEK 5

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

\WEEK 6 \WEEK 6

25 26 27 28 29 30

WEEK 7 WEEK 7




(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H — SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

<« Nov 2024

December 2024

. Mon | Tue | Wed | __Thu | Fi | __Sat_ | __ Sun___|

Jan 2025 »

1 World AIDS Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WEEK 8 \WEEK 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Term Four Ends

UNA OFFICE CLOSE
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 Christmas 26 Boxing Day 27 28 29
30 31




Australia Holidays for 2024. Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days.

1Jan
26 Jan
4 Feb
10 Feb
12 Feb
4 Mar
8 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
14 Mar
20 Mar
21 Mar
22 Mar
29 Mar
30 Mar
30 Mar
31 Mar
1 Apr
2 Apr
2 Apr
7 Apr

JOONDALUP NETBALL ASSOCIATION — 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS (JNA WEBSITE)
(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H - SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

New Year's Day
Australia Day

World Cancer Day
Chinese New Year
The Regatta (TAS)
Labour Day (WA)

Int'l. Women's Day
Adelaide Cup Day (SA)
Canberra Day (ACT)
Eight Hours Day (TAS)
Labour Day (VIC)
Commonwealth Day
Pi Day

Int'l. Day of happiness
Harmony Day

World Water Day
Good Friday

Easter Saturday

The day after Good Friday (QLD)

Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Easter Tuesday (TAS)

World Autism Awareness Day

World Health Day

10 Apr
22 Apr
23 Apr
25 Apr
1 May
6 May
6 May
12 May
27 May
3 Jun
3 Jun
5Jun
6 Jun
20 Jun
11 Jul
31 Jul
5 Aug
16 Aug
1 Sep
4 Sep
17 Sep
21 Sep
22 Sep
23 Sep

Courtesy of WinCalendar.com

Nat'l. Siblings Day

Earth Day

World Book Day

Anzac Day

May Day

Labour Day (QLD)

May Day (NT)

Mother's Day

Reconciliation Day

Western Australia Day (WA)
Mabo Day (Indigenous Australians)
World Environment Day
Queensland Day (QLD)
World Refugee Day

World Population Day

Nat'l. Tree Day

Picnic Day (NT)

Day of Action Against Bullying and Violence
Father's Day

Indigenous Literacy Day
Australian Citizenship Day
Int'l. Day of Peace

Spring Equinox

King's Birthday (WA)



29 Sep
30 Sep
7 Oct
24 Oct
24 Oct
4 Nov
5 Nov
11 Nov

JOONDALUP NETBALL ASSOCIATION — 2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS (JNA WEBSITE)
(REFER TO WEBSITE FOR UPDATES — www.joondalupna.com.au)
S/H - SCHOOL TERM DATES & HOLIDAYS; P/H — PUBLIC HOLIDAYS; JNA & OTHER DATES; NWA DATES

Friday before the AFL Grand Final (VIC)
Family and Community Day (ACT)
Labour Day (ACT,NSW,SA)

Nat'l.o Kangaroo Awareness Day
United Nations Day

Recreation Day (TAS)

Melbourne Cup (VIC)

Remembrance Day

1 Dec

10 Dec
24 Dec
25 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
31 Dec

World AIDS Day

Human Rights Day
Christmas Eve (NT/SA)
Christmas

Boxing Day

Boxing Day Holiday (WA)
Proclamation Day (SA)
New Year's Eve (NT/SA)



